
Title First Name Last Name Email Party Intern Name Intern Email
Rep. Nelson Abbott nabbott@le.utah.gov GOP Bruce McConkie bmcconkie@le.utah.gov
Rep. Cheryl Acton cacton@le.utah.gov GOP Deeqa Hamid hhamid@le.utah.gov
Rep. Carl Albrecht carlalbrecht@le.utah.gov GOP Gage Duffin gduffin@le.utah.gov
Rep. Melissa Ballard mballard@le.utah.gov GOP Carly Behrmann cbehrmann@le.utah.gov
Rep. Stewart Barlow sbarlow@le.utah.gov GOP Bronte Brenier bbrenier@le.utah.gov
Rep. Gay Bennion glbennion@le.utah.gov Dem Ellie Mitchell emitchell@le.utah.gov
Rep. Kera Birkeland kbirkeland@le.utah.gov GOP Mariah Nuttall mnuttall@le.utah.gov
Rep. Bridger Bolinder bbolinder@le.utah.gov GOP Marc Evan Bullard mbullard@le.utah.gov
Rep. Brady Brammer bbrammer@le.utah.gov GOP Will Johnson wjohnson@le.utah.gov
Rep. Joel Briscoe jbriscoe@le.utah.gov Dem William Wright wwright@le.utah.gov
Rep. Walt Brooks wbrooks@le.utah.gov GOP Azia Campbell acampbell@le.utah.gov
Rep. Jefferson Burton jburton@le.utah.gov GOP Jack Huggins jhuggins@le.utah.gov
Rep. Scott Chew scottchew@le.utah.gov GOP Sarah Leavitt sleavitt@le.utah.gov
Rep. Kay Christofferson kchristofferson@le.utah.gov GOP Jeremiah Trunnell jtrunnell@le.utah.gov
Rep. Tyler Clancy tclancy@le.utah.gov GOP Sarah Leavitt sleavitt@le.utah.gov
Rep. James Cobb jcobb@le.utah.gov GOP Brynn Bennett bbennett@le.utah.gov
Rep. Paul Cutler pcutler@le.utah.gov GOP Brynn Bennett bbennett@le.utah.gov
Rep. Jennifer Dailey-Provost jdprovost@le.utah.gov Dem Sven Karabegovic skarabegovic@le.utah.gov
Rep. Ariel Defay adefay@le.utah.gov GOP Eden Jones ejones@le.utah.gov
Rep. James Dunnigan jdunnigan@le.utah.gov GOP Audrey Davis adavis@le.utah.gov
Rep. Steve Eliason seliason@le.utah.gov GOP Natalie Rust nrust@le.utah.gov
Rep. Joseph Elison jelison@le.utah.gov GOP Emma Walter ewalter@le.utah.gov
Rep. Brett Garner bgarner@le.utah.gov Dem Isaac Nuttall inuttall@le.utah.gov
Rep. Stephanie Gricius sgricius@le.utah.gov GOP Laurbong Gai lgai@le.utah.gov
Rep. Matthew Gwynn mgwynn@le.utah.gov GOP Elizabeth Devore ldevore@le.utah.gov
Rep Katy Hall khall@le.utah.gov GOP Eden Jones ejones@le.utah.gov
Rep. Jon Hawkins jhawkins@le.utah.gov GOP Megan Wester mwester@le.utah.gov
Rep. Sahara Hayes shayes@le.utah.gov Dem Mina Mullahkhel mmullahkhel@le.utah.gov
Rep. Sandra Hollins shollins@le.utah.gov Dem Jarett Thomas jthomas@le.utah.gov
Rep. Ken Ivory kivory@le.utah.gov GOP Miranda Seminario mseminario@le.utah.gov
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Rep. Colin Jack cjack@le.utah.gov GOP Megan Graves mgraves@le.utah.gov
Rep. Tim Jimenez tjimenez@le.utah.gov GOP Bryan Hedelius bhedelius@le.utah.gov
Rep. Dan Johnson dnjohnson@le.utah.gov GOP Jessica Gilchrist jgilchrist@le.utah.gov
Rep. Marsha Judkins mjudkins@le.utah.gov GOP Kristy Parajuli kparajuli@le.utah.gov
Rep. Brian King briansking@le.utah.gov Dem Dannie Hofer dhofer@le.utah.gov
Rep. Mike Kohler mkohler@le.utah.gov GOP Seth White swhite@le.utah.gov
Rep. Jason Kyle jkyle@le.utah.gov GOP Hannah Criser hcriser@le.utah.gov
Rep. Trevor Lee tlee@le.utah.gov GOP Bryan Hedelius bhedelius@le.utah.gov
Rep. Rosemary Lesser rlesser@le.utah.gov Dem Alyssa Sawyer aelizalde@le.utah.gov
Rep. Karianne Lisonbee karilisonbee@le.utah.gov GOP Eliza Olsen eolsen@le.utah.gov
Rep. Anthony Loubet aloubet@le.utah.gov GOP Laurbong Gai lgai@le.utah.gov
Rep. Steven Lund slund@le.utah.gov GOP Samuel Taylor staylor@le.utah.gov
Rep. Phil Lyman plyman@le.utah.gov GOP Tydon Bullard tbullard@le.utah.gov
Rep. Matthew MacPherson mmacpherson@le.utah.gov GOP Hannah Criser hcriser@le.utah.gov
Rep. Cory Maloy corymaloy@le.utah.gov GOP Alexander Jessop ajessop@le.utah.gov
Rep. Ashlee Matthews amatthews@le.utah.gov Dem Collins Nelson cnelson@le.utah.gov
Rep. Jefferson Moss jeffersonmoss@le.utah.gov GOP Brielle Thompson bthompson@le.utah.gov
Rep. Calvin Musselman cmusselman@le.utah.gov GOP Esther Earl eearl@le.utah.gov
Rep. Doug Owens dougowens@le.utah.gov Dem Wesley Carter wcarter@le.utah.gov
Rep. Karen Peterson mpetersen@le.utah.gov GOP Lindley Richards lrichards@le.utah.gov
Rep. Michael Peterson kpeterson@le.utah.gov GOP Karl Ponti kponti@le.utah.gov
Rep. Thomas Peterson tpeterson@le.utah.gov GOP Arden Cook acook@le.utah.gov
Rep. Val Peterson vpeterson@le.utah.gov GOP Cortland Fry cfry@le.utah.gov
Rep. Candice Pierucci cpierucci@le.utah.gov GOP Nina (Christina) Cattani ncattani@le.utah.gov
Rep. Susan Pulsipher susanpulsipher@le.utah.gov GOP Emily Leavitt eleavitt@le.utah.gov
Rep. Angela Romero angelaromero@le.utah.gov Dem Tomas Cruz Villalvaso tcvillalvazo@le.utah.gov
Rep. Mike Schultz mikeschultz@le.utah.gov GOP Rylee White rwhite@le.utah.gov
Rep. Rex Shipp rshipp@le.utah.gov GOP Whitney Dyreng wdyreng@le.utah.gov
Rep. Casey Snider csnider@le.utah.gov GOP Emmalee Davis edavis@le.utah.gov
Rep. Carol Spackman Moss csmoss@le.utah.gov Dem Annabelle Greene agreene@le.utah.gov
Rep. Robert Spendlove rspendlove@le.utah.gov GOP Jackson Moss jmoss@le.utah.gov
Rep. Jeffrey Stenquist jstenquist@le.utah.gov GOP Ian Valderas ivalderasoyarzun@le.utah.gov
Rep. Andrew Stoddard astoddard@le.utah.gov Dem Zachary Silva zsilva@le.utah.gov



Rep. Keven Stratton kstratton@le.utah.gov GOP Kaden Call kcall@le.utah.gov
Rep. Mark Strong mstrong@le.utah.gov GOP Joe Peterson jpeterson@le.utah.gov
Rep. Jordan Teuscher jteuscher@le.utah.gov GOP Estrella Aguirre eaguirremercedes@le.utah.gov
Rep. Norm Thurston normthurston@le.utah.gov GOP Jonathan Kwong jkwong@le.utah.gov
Rep. Neil Walter nwalter@le.utah.gov GOP Emma Walter ewalter@le.utah.gov
Rep. Raymond Ward rayward@le.utah.gov GOP Cutler Hollist chollist@le.utah.gov
Rep. Christine Watkins christinewatkins@le.utah.gov GOP Marley Campbell-Paulsen mpaulsen@le.utah.gov
Rep. Judy Weeks Rohner jrohner@le.utah.gov GOP Paige Crandall pcrandall@le.utah.gov
Rep. Doug Welton dwelton@le.utah.gov GOP Ravi Kaur rkaur@le.utah.gov
Rep. Mark Wheatley markwheatley@le.utah.gov Dem Zachary Silva zsilva@le.utah.gov
Rep. Stephen Whyte swhyte@le.utah.gov GOP Isabella Rond brond@le.utah.gov
Rep. Ryan Wilcox ryanwilcox@le.utah.gov GOP Dayne Bjerke dbjerke@le.utah.gov

Title First Name Last Name Email Party Intern Intern Email 
Sen. Stuart Adams jsadams@le.utah.gov GOP Charlie Lowsma clowsma@le.utah.gov
Sen. Heidi Balderree hbalderree@le.utah.gov GOP Anne Rasband arasband@le.utah.gov
Sen. Nate Blouin nblouin@le.utah.gov Dem Lydia Anderson landerson@le.utah.gov
Sen. Curt Bramble curt@cbramble.com GOP William Frost wfrost@le.utah.gov
Sen. David Buxton gbuxton@le.utah.gov GOP Noah Clifton ncliften@le.utah.gov
Sen. Kirk Cullimore kcullimore@le.utah.gov GOP Asher Mitchell amitchell@le.utah.gov
Sen. Luz Escamilla lescamilla@le.utah.gov Dem Naphtali Garcia Arana ngarciaarana@le.utah.gov
Sen. Lincoln Fillmore lfillmore@le.utah.gov GOP Braden Thomas bthomas@le.utah.gov
Sen. Keith Grover keithgrover@le.utah.gov GOP NO INTERN
Sen. Wayne Harper wharper@le.utah.gov GOP Raley Sanders rsanders@le.utah.gov
Sen. David Hinkins dhinkins@le.utah.gov GOP Grace Finney gfinney@le.utah.gov
Sen. Don Ipson dipson@le.utah.gov GOP Jacob Bane jbane@le.utah.gov
Sen. John Johnson jjohnson@le.utah.gov GOP Berkley Scharmann bscharmann@le.utah.gov
Sen. Mike Kennedy mkennedy@le.utah.gov GOP Carlie Dobson cdobson@le.utah.gov
Sen. Karen Kwan kkwan@le.utah.gov Dem Gauri Garg ggarg@le.utah.gov
Sen. Daniel McCay dmccay@le.utah.gov GOP Parker Miller pmiller@le.utah.gov
Sen. Michael McKell mmckell@le.utah.gov GOP Keil Pauga kpauga@le.utah.gov
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Sen. Ann Millner amillner@le.utah.gov GOP Rebecca Woods rwoods@le.utah.gov
Sen. Derrin Owens derrinowens@le.utah.gov GOP Addie Brotherson abrotherson@le.utah.gov
Sen. Stephanie Pitcher spitcher@le.utah.gov Dem Macy McCormick mmccormack@le.utah.gov
Sen. Jen Plumb jplumb@le.utah.gov Dem Peyton Mower pmower@le.utah.gov
Sen. Kathleen Riebe kriebe@le.utah.gov Dem Carter Bohman cbohman@le.utah.gov
Sen. Scott Sandall ssandall@le.utah.gov GOP Dixon Ekins dekins@le.utah.gov
Sen. Jerry Stevenson jwstevenson@le.utah.gov GOP Caden Vance cvance@le.utah.gov
Sen. Daniel Thatcher dthatcher@le.utah.gov GOP Nathan Ricks nricks@le.utah.gov
Sen. Evan Vickers evickers@le.utah.gov GOP Dylan Brower dbrower@le.utah.gov
Sen. Todd Weiler tweiler@le.utah.gov GOP Bryn Zachreson bzachreson@le.utah.gov
Sen. Chris Wilson cwilson@le.utah.gov GOP Spencer Anderson sanderson1@le.utah.gov
Sen. Ronald Winterton rwinterton@le.utah.gov GOP Elijah Clark eclark@le.utah.gov


